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A

Accommodation, tourist
caravan parks
hotels, motcls and guest houses
TOOM OCCUPAnCY rales
Age see Population
Agricultural Census, 199495
Agriculture see Chapter 14
see also Historical Statistics
Air transport
Airport movements
see aiso Historical Statistics
Ambulance services
metropolitan
regional
Apiculture
Arts
Average weekly carnings
Award rates of pay indexes

Banks

deposits

interest rates

loans ’

Reserve Bank of Australia
Barley
Births

confinements

see alsu Historical Statistics
Books
Building, construction

see Housing and Construction
Building, non-residential
Building regularory system — article
Building societies, permanent
Buses

C

Casinos
Catile
Meat
Milk
Censuses
Agriculaural, 199495
Housing and Population, 1996
National Prison
Retail, 1991-92
Children’s health screening
Chronology of significant events, 1996
Climate see Chapter 2
Coal
Commerce see Chaptcr 9
Commonwealth Grants Commission

172
173
173
173

52
216
216

256
256

114
115
233

92
93

197
197
198
197
196
219

55

56

180
241
241
247
245
198
254

231
232

216

135
144
113

14

21
238
139
195

Communications see Chapter 16
technology
see also Historical Statistics
Computer access, domestic
Constitution, Victorian
Construcrion
Consumer Price Index
Corrections, sentencing
Courts  see Crime and justice
Credit co-operatives
Crime and justice see Chapter 8
COUrTS
statistics
victims of crime reported to police
weapons uscd
Crops
see afso |listorical Statistics
Culrural [unding
Culture and recreation

D -
Dairying  see Cattle, milk
Deaths

causcs of death

see afso Historical Statistics
Disability see Health,

disability and ageing
Divorces

sec aefso Historical Scaristics
Drivers' and riders’ licences
Drug offences
Dwelling unirs, new

E

Economic trends — article
Education see Chapter 5

attainment and employment

employed persons

higher

students
reason for study
schools
students

technology in

teachers
Electricity

naticnal market

privatisation
Employment see Labour force
Energy
Enginecring construction
Environment
Estimated Resident Population (ERP)
Exports

259
260

259

34
242
144
134
130
199
123
130
124
128
127
217

178
175

232
56
102

117=

60

253
128
243

10
o7
74
75
7l
73
76
08
08, 69
70

68
203
264
263
83
203
248
29

406
159
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F
Familics
Finance see Chapter 12
local government
private
public
State Government
Financial instinutions, non-bank
Firearms reform
Fishing
Forestry
native
plantation
Fruit

G

Gambling
Gras
production
reticulation
Geaographical features
see Physical features
Government see Chapter 3
finance statistics
Tocal see Local Government
State see State Government
Grain legumes
Grapes
Gross Stace Product {GSP)

H

llealth see Chaprer 7
acure
disahility and ageing
Iealth related actions
ITigher education

Historical Statistics see Appendix

Agriculre
Airports
Births
Building
Communications
Crops
Deaths
Divorces
Education
primary
public examinations
secondary
university
Health
Industrial conditions
Industrial disputes
Infant mortality
Livestock

10,

61
185
191
196
186
187
201
127
233
234
235
235
221

238
264

22
33
186

220
222
204

11
145
117
115

71
267
275
285
268
281
2806
277
268
268
271
271
27%
271
272
274
270
270
268
276

Manufacturing
Marriages

Mineral production
Mining

Motor vehicles
Population
Population increase
Public hospitals
Road traffic accidents

Shipping, interstate and overseas

Trade unions

T'ransport — rail, ram, bus
loney
Hops
House Price Indexes
Household expenditure
llousing and construction

see Chapter 15

see afso Historical Suaistics
THousing loans

I -
Immunisation
Imports
Indigenous people
Indusirial disputes
cause
working days lost
see also Iistorical Statistics
Infectious diseases
Interest rates

L

[abour force see Chapter 6
age
average weekly earnings
award rates of pay
birthplace
cmployment
industrial disputes
industry and employment
job vacancies
overtime
participation raics
persons not in labour force
trade union membership
underemplovment
unemployment
vacancies
working days lost

Labour force regions

Lamb
production

Law enforcement

149,

279
268
280
280
283
267
269
274
284
284
270
281
233
229
148
181

241

240

112
158
63
00

o7

110
198

79
86
92
93
87
83
96
89
94
94

91
95
84
85
94
97

230
231
132
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Legal services
Legislative Assembly
Legislative Councif
Life expectancy
Livestock
see also Historical Statistics
Loans, housing
Local Government
administration
finance
Lotteries

Manufacturing see Chapter 13
capital expenditure
employment
innovation
Operating ratios
praduction
furnover
wuges and salaries
see also Historical Statistics

Marriages
see also Historical Statistics

Media services

Medicare

Melhourne City Link

Mental heaith services

Migration, interstate

Minerals

Mining
see afso Historical Statistics

Mobile phones

Motor vehicle registrations
see also Historical Statistics

Mutton production

N

National Estate
Non-criminal courts
Noninfectious diseases
Nuts

O

Oats

Oil production
Qilseeds
Crverdme

P

Physical features, Victoria
Pigs
Police and law enforcement
Population

age distribution

133
35
35
58
229

246

59

261
119
253
110

51
238
236

261
253

231

174
136
113
222

218
238
220

94

22
232
132

42

52

country of birth

Estimated Resident Population (ERP)

growth rates in SLAs (maps)
increase
projections
regional
see aiso Historical Statistics
Ports
Postal scrvices
Poultry
Price Indexes
Consumer Price Index
Tlouse Price Indexes
Producer Price Indexes
Print media
Prisons and prisoners
see Crime and Jusrice
Privatc finance
Privatc hospirals
Private medical practitioners
Private prisons
Producer Price Indexces
Public finance -
Public hospitals
separations
staffing
see also istorical Statistics
Public sector financial asscts
and liabilities
Public transport

R _
Rail freight
Rainfall
Rescerve Bank of Australia
Residential building
Retail
averagc retail prices
Census, 199192
industry analysis
trade survey
Rctail trends in Victoria — article
Road nerwork
Road traffic accidents
see gisa listorical Statistics

S

Schools
Sentenced prisoners
Sheep
Shipbuilding
Shipping
cargo and freight services
passcnger scrvices
see¢ also Nistorical Statistics
Significant events Victoria, 1996

14,

53
46
45
50
51
43

257
262
232

144
148
147
262

123
196
109
117
136
147
186
105
107
108

193
254

255

24
196
242

145
144
140
140
142
252
254

135
229
258

257
258

14
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Social security 119
Sporcs 179
State Government
constintion A4
departments and stanutory
authoritics 37
finance 187
Governor 35
Legislative Asscmbly 35
Legislative Council 35
Ministry 36
outlays 188
Parliamentary committees 37
revenue 189
taxes, fees, fines 190
Students
highcr education 71
school 68
T
TAFE 72
Taxes, State Government 190
Teachers, school 68
Technical and Further Education {TAFE) 72
Telephones, mobile 261
Tertiary education see Higher education 71
Tobhacco 228
Towrismn see Chapter 11 165
domestic 170
international 166
regional 171
Tourist accommaodation 172
Tourist attractions 168

Trade
overseas see Chapter 10
retail see Chapter 9
Trade unions
membership
see also Historical Statistics
I'rams
Transport see Chapter 16
see also 1listorical Scatistics

U

Underemployment  see Labour force
Unemployment see Labour force
Unions see Trade unions
Universitics  see 1ligher education

\'

Vegetable production
Victims of crime

Victoria Grants Commission
Victorian Legislative Assembly
Victerian Legislative Gouditil
Vital statistics

w

Waste management
Weather

Wheat

Winc cxports

Winc industry — article
Wool

Working days lost

157
139
95
93

255
251

B4
85
a5

71

228
128
195
35
35
55

31
26

223
224
229

97
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